
Date of commencement of  LIQUIDATION: 20.03.2020  ;                                                                                                                                                                                                                        List of Stake holders as on:  20.03.2021

Sl. Amount of Amount of any Amount of Amount of  Remarks, 

No. Department Government Date of Amount Amount of Nature of Amount covered Lein /Atnt % in total Amont contingent mutual dues, that claim claim under if any

receipt claimed claim admitted claim by lien/attacmnttRemoved (Y/N)of Claim Admtd claim may be set-off Rejected verification

1 Professional Tax Officer Assessment from Mar,

PTO-2nd Circle, Bengaluru-22 CIRP Claim 36,315.00 36,315.00 State Govt 0.00 NA 0.140 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2018 to Dec,2019

TOTAL 36,315.00 36,315.00 0.140 0.00

Details of claim Received Details of claim  AdmittedDetails of Claim

Annexure-5

List of Operational creditors( Government Dues)

(Amount in ₹)

Name of Corporate Debtor:M /s. CHAITRA GLAZE PVT LTD


